Columbug International Sclhool
Siswar, Rasra Nagra Road, Ballia 22-23

Parents Teachers Association

S.No.

Member Name

Father's Name/Spouse Name

Designation in PTA

Phone No.

1
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Dipak Kumar Singh
Amit Rai

Nirbhy Prakash

Anil Kumar Prajapati
Bharat Ji Gupta
Kameshwar Singh
Nagendra Yadav

Late Ambrish Prasad Singh
Ashwani Kumar Rai

Late Jamuna Prakash

Late Ram krishna Prajapati
Late Mahadev Prasad Gupta
Lalita Prasad Singh

Ram Ashish Yadav

Head of the Association
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

7388200008
8318070925
9838179566
7309581461
9721772775
9584514581
9506609652



