## Columbus International School

Siswar, Rasra Nagra Road, Ballia 22-23

## **Parents Teachers Association**

7	6	5	4	ω	2	<b>1</b>	S.No.
Nagendra Yadav	Kameshwar Singh	Bharat Ji Gupta	Anil Kumar Prajapati	Nirbhy Prakash	Amit Rai	Dipak Kumar Singh	S.No. Member Name
Ram Ashish Yadav	Lalita Prasad Singh	Late Mahadev Prasad Gupta	Late Ram krishna Prajapati	Late Jamuna Prakash	Ashwani Kumar Rai	Late Ambrish Prasad Singh	Father's Name/Spouse Name
Member	Member	Member	Member	Member	Member	Head of the Association 7388200008	Designation in PTA
9506609652	9984514581	9721772775	7309581461	9838179566	8318070925	7388200008	Phone No.

Columbus International School
Nagra Rasra Road, Ballia(U.P.)

Columbus International School

Manager